
 

 

To: All Heads of Schools concerned 

Dear Principal, 

Subject: Important instructions regarding Type 3 and Type 4 candidates confirmed to take the 
ISC Year 2022 Examination. 

This has reference to our circular dated August 31, 2021. Vide this circular, the CISCE, as an 
exception for academic year 2021 - 2022, had made special provision for Type 3 candidates 
(candidates not in attendance at a school for a full certificate) and Type 4 candidates (candidates not in 
attendance at a school for a supplementary certificate) to re-appear for Examination in the year 2022.  

Kindly note the following points pertaining to the forthcoming Examination of the above-mentioned, 
Type 3 and Type 4 candidates: 

1. The timetable of the ISC Year 2022 Examination is as given below: 

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper Duration 

Monday, April 25 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 2 (Literature in 
English) 3 hrs.  

Tuesday, April 26 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 1 (English Language) 3 hrs.  
Thursday, April 28 2.00 P.M. Chemistry (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs.  
Monday, May 2 2.00 P.M. Physics - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs.  

Wednesday, May 4 2.00 P.M. Indian Languages / Modern Foreign 
Languages/ Classical Languages 
 

3 hrs.  

Friday, May 6 2.00 P.M. Commerce 3 hrs.  
Monday, May 9 2.00 P.M. Mathematics  3 hrs.  
Wednesday, May 11 2.00 P.M. Biology – Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs.  
Tuesday, May 17 2.00 P.M. Economics 3 hrs.  
Friday, May 20 2.00 P.M. Accounts 3 hrs.  
Monday, May 23 2.00 P.M. History 3 hrs.  
Monday, May 30 2.00 P.M. Computer Science (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs.  
Friday, June 3 2.00 P.M. Physical Education - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs.  
Monday, June 6 2.00 P.M. Business Studies 3 hrs.  
 
 
 

Contd…Page 2 



-2-

2. Admission Cards with customized Timetable have been made available on the CAREERS
PORTAL.

3. The duration of the examination for each subject will be 3 hours, as has been indicated in the
timetable given in point 1 above.

4. The candidates must come prepared with the entire reduced syllabus (Semester 1 and Semester 2)
for the Year 2022 Examination.

5. The question paper pattern for the Examination of these candidates will be the same as of the
question papers for ISC Year 2021 Examination, which were prepared and shared with the schools.

Kindly ensure the candidates concerned receive the above-mentioned information, timely.

With warm regards,

Yours sincerely,

Gerry Arathoon 
Chief Executive & Secretary 




